
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
20:00

A  MTV Tostedt… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 3 1 25 7 16

25

0 4 9 14 19 25
Auszeit

0:4

Ende
20:47

B  MTV Tostedt… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 2 12 8 3 19

11

╳ 4 5 6 8 11 Auszeit

4:4
8:16

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
20:50

B  MTV Tostedt… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 8 12 2 3 19

19

0
13

1
14

4
15

6
17

11
19

12
Auszeit

19:20

Ende
21:11

A  MTV Tostedt… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

16 20 17 1 25 4

257

14:14

╳
11

1
12

3
16

8
17

9
18

10
25

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
21:14

A  MTV Tostedt… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

20 7 1 25 17 16

253 4 13

15:7 21:11 16:8

1
17

5
18

7
22

8
24

13
25

15
Auszeit

9:6

Ende
21:33

B  MTV Tostedt… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 8 12 2 3 19

13

╳
8

1
9

2
11

5
12

6
13

7 Auszeit

1:4
11:22

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksklasse 5 Bremen/Lüneburg (Frauen)
Frauen

A  MTV Tostedt I vs. MTV Tostedt II B

Spiel 33 06.12.2024 20:00 Uhr
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A  MTV Tostedt… 9/14

1 Riepshoff, Lena X

3 Weiland, Erika X
4 Völkers, Emilie X
7 Alles, Olga X

13 Cecota, Kalina Aleksa… X

16 Kersten, Carolin X
17 Peukert, Friederike X
20 Thee, Tiara Marie X
25 Gutzmann, Anna-Lina X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Vandersee, Lloyd Jam…

CT Riepshoff, Ralph

C

B  MTV Tostedt… 8/14

2 Rosenthal, Mia X
3 Hellwig, Bentje X
4 Yavuz, Melia X
5 Baule, Hanna X

8 Ludwig, Vanessa X
10 Schulte, Lea-Marie
12 Firsching, Lotta X
19 Hotzler, Finja X

B  Libero

4 Yavuz, Melia X

B  Offizielle

T Pottschull, Luis

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  MTV Tostedt… MTV Tostedt… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 47 11 0 0 2
0 1 1 25 2 21 19 0 0 1
1 3 1 25 3 19 13 0 0 2

4
5

2 4 3 75 87 43 0 0 5
Start: 20:00 Ende: 21:33 Dauer: 1:33

Sieger: MTV Tostedt I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Bieler, Mattes 1 König, Vitalij
2 Kim, Hjon 2 Mildenberger, Pascal

Schr. Stehr, Luis
Assist. Hotzler, Stephan
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